Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Tag:
PO Number:
Representative:
Wholesale Distributor:

Disc Nut Steel (ASTM A307 B)
Stud Bolt Steel (ASTM A307 B)
ORDER INFORMATION
Size
(in.)
Part
Number
2” 6SC108B1
2-1/2” 6SC109B1
3” 6SC100B1
4” 6SC10AB1
5” 6SC10BB1
6” 6SC10CB1
8” 6SC10E01
10” 6SC10G01
12” 6SC10H01
14” 6SC10J01
16” 6SC10K01
18” 6SC10M01
20” 6SC10N01
This specification is provided for reference only.  Conbraco Industries Inc. reserves the right to change any portion of this specification without notice and without incurring
obligation to make such changes to Conbraco products previously or subsequently sold.  Please visit our website @ www.apollovalves.com for the most current information.
Apollo Valves / Conbraco Industries, Inc.
701 Matthews Mint-Hill Road, Matthews, NC 28105 USA